ED-HMI2020-101C
10.1" WSVGA TFT, resolution 1280x800, multi-point capacitive touch screen
Broadcom BCM2711, quad core Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5GHz
Up to 8GB LPDDR4 RAM and 32GB eMMC storage
Lan supports up to 1Gbps
2.4GHz and 5GHz dual-band Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
Support micro-SD Card; integrated RTC, EEPROM and encryption chip
Wide voltage power input range of DC 9V~28V with reverse polarity protection,

G
Unit: mmFront Installation Rear Installation
Order Code
ED
EDATEC V1.0 Version
101 2 08
08=8GB eMMC
16=16GB eMMC
32=32GB eMMC
101C
LCD Size
Touch Screen Type
0=Without WiFi & BT
1=With WiFi & BT
1=1GB DDR
2=2GB DDR
4=4GB DDR
8=8GB DDR
HMI2020 Series
HMI2020
P/N : ED-HMI2020-101C-1208-10
Configuration : 10.1 inch Industrial Panel Computer based on
Raspberry Pi CM4, with Wi-Fi & Bluetooth, 2GB DDR, 8GB eMMC.
Example
Packing List
[WiFi/BT Version - optional] 1 x 2.4GHz/5GHz WiFi/BT Antenna
1 x ED-HMI2020-101C
ED-HMI2020-101C
Overseas
Phone:+86-18217351262 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
China
Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD